MVI43

DRIVE

Aggressive lug tread for superior off-road grip,
deep grooves for long-lasting performance and
mileage, large blocks to withstand tough
conditions, and an abrasion-resistant compound
specifically designed for drive wheel application

200
210
220
225
235
245
255
265
275

LONG HAUL

ViV ///]/]
S

CITY & INTERCITY

abl FEFN/
Ra BN

A [T
MR T

@ [

[ MILEMASTER |

www.leadertread.co.za | Q 011 473 8200 < info@leadertread.co.za



