## **MM43** DRIVE

Aggressive lug tread for superior off-road grip, deep grooves for long-lasting performance and mileage, large blocks to withstand tough conditions, and an abrasion-resistant compound specifically designed for drive wheel application



<b>——</b>	<u>ti</u>
mm	mm
200	20
210	20
220	20
225	20
235	22
245	22
255	22
265	22
275	22





